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This document has the purpose of directing the Customers who requests information of a different 
nature to the most suitable company figure to manage the request. 
Names and e-mail adresses will be indicated in the following table. 
 

The direct number for sorting center is +39 0523760041 
The direct number for the loading/unloading warehouse is + 39 0523760043 

 
OFFICE HOURS: from Monday to Friday from 7.30am to 6.00pm    
WAREHOUSE LOADING HOURS/SHIPPING: from Monday to Friday from 7.30am to 4.30pm    
 
 

CONTACT LIST 
 

ROLE WHO TO CONTACT MAIL ADRESS 

General and commercial 
communications  

Anna Paola Cavanna annapaola.cavanna@laminaticavanna.com 

Enviroment and safety 
information 

Alberto Molinaroli alberto.molinaroli@laminaticavanna.com 

Administrative information  
Antonella Bergamaschi 
Alessandra Aggi 

info@laminaticavanna.com  
contabilita@laminaticavanna.com 

Technical feasibility request  Carlo Fornaroli carlo.fornaroli@laminaticavanna.com  

Scheduling information and 
cutting job progress 

Ivan Lucev ivan.lucev@laminaticavanna.com  

Production order requests 
Michela Gazzola            
Marina Monachesi 

michela.gazzola@laminaticavanna.com 
marina.monachesi@laminaticavanna.com  

Information on delivery times of 
the material and orders pick up 

Cristiano Spagna 
Daniele Schiavi 

cristiano.spagna@laminaticavanna.com  
daniele.schiavi@laminaticavanna.com 

Information on price list and 
subcontracting conditions 

Marina Monachesi marina.monachesi@laminaticavanna.com 

Reports and complaints, post-
delivery assistance 

Carlo Fornaroli carlo.fornaroli@laminaticavanna.com 

Analysis and certificates request Silvia Italia laboratorio@laminaticavanna.com 

Grinding rubber cylinders request Paolo Scotti Paolo.scotti@laminaticavanna.com 

 

 
In case of emergencies, to activate product recall or withdrawal actions, the number is +39 
3385478485 active 24 hours a day every day 
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